Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
NSI8266C0
High Reliability Reinforced Six-Channel
Digital Isolators for IPM
Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Product Overview
NSI8266C0 is a high reliability six-channel digital

Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 19
10. Ordering Information
Part
Number
Isolation
Rating
(kV)
Number
of side 1
inputs
Number
of side 2
inputs
Max
Data
Rate
(Mbps)
Default
Output
State
Temperature MSL Package
Type
Package
Drawing SPQ
NSI8266C0-
DSWR 5 6 0 30 Low -40 to 125℃ 2 SOP16
(300mil) SOW16 1000
Part Number Rule:
Total Channel Amount：
6=6 Channels
NSI(82)(6)(6)(W)(0)-DSWR
Series Number
N=0~3 for Reverse Channels
N=6 for Interlock Channels
W= Wide Body, C=C Series
S=SSOP package
Fail-Safe Output State:
0 = Logic Low
1 = Logic High
D = Industrial
Q1 = Auto
Package Type:
SS=SSOP16
SW=SOP16(300mil)
11. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical
Documents
Isolator selection
guide
NSI8266C0 tbd tbd tbd tbd
NSI8266C0 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 20
12. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 12.1 Reel Information (for all packages)
NSI8266C0 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 21
1 2
3 4
Quadrant
Designations
Direction of Feed
Figure 12.2 Tape Information of SOP16(300mil)
NSI8266C0 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 22
13. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
1.0 Initial version 2022/5/16
1.1 Delete Isolation barrier life: >60 years, change DTI to 28, change
High CMTI from 200 to 100, add Tj, change sop16 package